EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Hydraulic Cylinder Product Brochure
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube,
Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
EA
ST
AI

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Basic Parameters of Hydraulic Cylinders for Articulating Boom Lifts Upper
Jib Cylinder: It's used to adjust the horizontal angle of the work basket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-63/45X566-1090 Jib Cylinder ∅ 63 ∅ 45 566mm 1090mm 28.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Levelling Cylinder: It s used to ensure that the main boom in a horizontal position
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-90/63X440-740 Upper Levelling Cylinder ∅ 90 ∅ 63 440mm 740mm 40KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Main Boom Extension Cylinder: It s used to extend and retract the main boom
and control the length of main boom
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-100/65X2003-490 Main Boom Extension Cylinder ∅ 100 ∅ 65 2003mm 490mm 134.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Main Boom Angle Cylinder: It's used to adjust the angle of the entire main boom of
the aerial work vehicle and support the entire main boom
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-200/90X734-1351 Main BoomAngle Cylinder ∅ 200 ∅ 90 734mm 1351mm 274.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Folding Boom Angle Cylinder: It s used to adjust the angle of the folding arm of
the aerial work vehicle to meet various tasks.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-220/92X883.5-1404.5 Folding BoomAngle Cylinder ∅ 220 ∅ 92 883.5mm 1404.5mm 372.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Steering Cylinder: It's used for the steering of the aerial work platforms
during autonomous moving
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-63/45X309-582.5 Steering Cylinder ∅ 63 ∅ 45 309mm 582.5mm 14.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Floating Cylinder: It s used to absorb the shock, allowing the body to remain
balanced even when the ground is not smooth
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-100/70X100-385 Floating Cylinder ∅ 100 ∅ 70 100mm 385mm 30.6KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Lifting Cylinder 1: It s used to adjust the height of the work basket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-75/50X1118-1509 Lifting Cylinder 1 ∅ 75 ∅ 50 1118mm 1509mm 53.2KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Lifting Cylinder 2: It's used to adjust the height of the work basket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-90/55X1118-1509 Lifting Cylinder 2 ∅ 90 ∅ 55 1118mm 1509mm 68.1KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Steering Cylinder: It's used for the steering of the aerial work
platforms during autonomous moving
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-GK-50/32X85/85-736 Steering Cylinder ∅ 50 ∅ 32 85/85mm 736mm 14.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Specification
For Hydraulic Folding Type Crane,the quantities of hydraulic cylinders would be based on the lifting height and loading
capacity.Please contact us for hydraulic cylinders based on your crane.
Derricking Cylinder: It's used for adjusting the working height.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-SC-220/150X865-1290 Derricking cylinder ∅ 220 ∅ 150 865mm 1290mm 266.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Extended Cylinder: It's used for adjusting the stroke scope of boom.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-SC-100/70X1860-1620 Telescopic cylinder ∅ 100 ∅ 70 1860mm 1620mm 116KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Extended cylinder :lt's used for adjusting the width of crawler
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-SC-100/80X550-880 Leg-supporting cylinder ∅ 100 ∅ 80 550mm 880mm 65KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Basic Specifications of Excavator Cylinder (2 ton for example)
Bucket cylinder: Ifs used for bucket turning.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-60/40X270-535 Bucket cylinder ∅ 60 ∅ 40 270mm 535mm 13.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Arm cylinder: Ifs used to control bucket arm folding and extending.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-60/40X335-585 Arm cylinder ∅ 60 ∅ 40 335mm 585mm 15.6KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Boom cylinder: If s used for boom rising and falling up
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-60/35X470-765 Boom cylinder ∅ 60 ∅ 35 470mm 765mm 18KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Rotary Cylinder: It's used for working position adjusting.
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-50/30X325-610 Rotary Cylinder ∅ 50 ∅ 30 325mm 610mm 10.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Extended cylinder :lt's used for adjusting the width of crawler
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-50/30X310-520 Extended Cylinder ∅ 50 ∅ 30 310mm 520mm 10KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Dozer Blade Cylinder: It's used for extending & restracting dozer blade
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-WJ-80/40X95-440 Dozer Blade Cylinder ∅ 80 ∅ 40 95mm 440mm 17.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Basic Parameters of Hydraulic Cylinders for Mining Scraper:
(Take a lm3 scraper cylinder as an example）
Tilt Cylinder: Used to flip the bucket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-CY-125/63X630-1070 Tilt Cylinder ∅ 125 ∅ 63 630mm 1070mm 76KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Lift Cylinder: Used to lift the bucket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-CY-150/85X390-795 Lift Cylinder ∅ 150 ∅ 85 390mm 795mm 82.5KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Steering Cylinder: Used to steer the wheels
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-CY-80/40X275-625 Steering Cylinder ∅ 80 ∅ 40 275mm 625mm 19KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Basic Parameters of Hydraulic Cylinders forAgricultural Loader
Tilt Cylinder: Used to flip the bucket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-NJ-80/40X410-1160 Tilt Cylinder ∅ 80 ∅ 40 410mm 1160mm 30KG
EA
ST
AI
EA

ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EA
ST
AI
EAST AI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Manufacturer and exporter of Aluminum Pipe, Honed Tube, Chrome Bar, Hydraulic Cylinder.
Lift Cylinder：Used to lift the bucket
Standard code Name Bore Rod Stroke Retraction length Weight
FZ-NJ-80/45X560-810 Lift Cylinder ∅ 80 ∅ 45 560mm 810mm 25.7KG
EA
ST
AI
EA